Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1280440007

INHALT

Alte Ladekranfahrzeuge

Zweiachsige Ladekranfahrzeuge
Fassi

Palfinger

Hiab

Dreiachsige Ladekranfahrzeuge
Palfinger

Fassi

HMF Thor

Effer

Atlas

Hiab

Vierachsige Ladekranfahrzeuge
Palfinger

HME Thor

PM

Effer

Hiab

Cormach

Copma

Fassi

World Power Erkin

Fiinfachsige Ladekranfahrzeuge
Fassi

Hiab

Cormach

World Power Erkin

Palfinger

Effer

MPG

Sechsachsige Kranfahrzeuge
Effer

10

n
4]
23
25
26
2]

32
66
L]
n
92
100
101
104
122

126
138
139
140
142
148
156

197

digitalisiert durch


https://d-nb.info/1280440007

