

I N H A L T

Alte Ladekranfahrzeuge	5
Zweiachsige Ladekranfahrzeuge	
Fassi	8
Palfinger	9
Hiab	10
Dreiachsige Ladekranfahrzeuge	
Palfinger	11
Fassi	21
HMF Thor	23
Effer	25
Atlas	26
Hiab	27
Vierachsige Ladekranfahrzeuge	
Palfinger	32
HMF Thor	66
PM	74
Effer	77
Hiab	92
Cormach	100
Copma	101
Fassi	104
World Power Erkin	122
Fünfachsige Ladekranfahrzeuge	
Fassi	126
Hiab	138
Cormach	139
World Power Erkin	140
Palfinger	142
Effer	148
MPG	156
Sechsachsige Kranfahrzeuge	
Effer	157